WICEKEDR BUTTUM 5K
SATURDAY, MAY 4, 201¢
CULPEPER VA

Bib Name Name Gender Age Chip Time Pace/Mile
5 Safford Forrester Male 37 00:20:01.04 6:27
209 Vinciguerra Christopher Male 26 00:20:52.68 6:44

132 Benhajjam Khalil Male 30 00:21:31.32 6:59



213 Miller
175 Rozwadowski
222 Cantlon
172 Burrier
153 Kerr

77 Church
181 Franti
118 SMITH
183 Gilyard
182 Franti
177 Keddie
204 Tyler

97 Pontarelli
184 Harwit-Whewell
162 CASTRO
94 Davis

101 Hubbard
88 Sheffield
44 Walczyk
122 Febbraro
147 Guido
189 George
64 DelMonte
206 Callis

178 Keddie

109 Peters

Christopher
Cole
Jamie
Randy
John
Anthony
Jason
AMY
Joseph
Jonas
Leo
Jackson
Sally
Steve
Natalie
Joseph
Brian
Albritton
Christopher
Paul
Isabella
Tim
Justin
Lawrence
Tracy

Jonathan

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

25

15

57

60

52

52

43

36

42

11

13

29

53

58

14

17

49

32

36

34

43

32

35

43

36

00:21:52.17

00:22:09.01

00:22:14.91

00:22:15.42

00:22:22.80

00:22:53.51

00:22:57.88

00:23:51.78

00:24:10.42

00:24:10.61

00:24:11.96

00:24:12.91

00:24:36.86

00:24:45.10

00:24:55.96

00:25:17.29

00:25:21.47

00:25:22.14

00:25:22.69

00:25:25.05

00:25:37.68

00:25:59.97

00:26:06.67

00:26:07.25

00:26:07.58

00:26:14.04

7:03

7:09

7:09

7:11

7:15

7:23

7:24

7:45

7:49

7:48

7:48

7:53

7:56

7:59

8:02

8:17

8:11

8:12

8:11

8:13

8:16

8:36

8:27

8:25

8:26

8:27



Bib

Name

116 Hale

145 Columbus

13 Agee

104 Eddo

47 Clements
157 OHara
114 Falgiano
220 Zeijlmaher
124 Davis
126 Brooking

70 Dick

59 Whitley
84 OBrien
190 Schuyler
148 Keser
131 Pearce
180 Franti

82 Koch
169 Perkins
211 Estes
105 Eddo
103 McClaran
111 Marowski
78 Hohman

72 Fiscus

Name
Allen
Amy
Tracey
Jenn
Max
Katie
Fred
Julie
Patrick
Tanya
David
Beverly
Donovan
Joseph
Stacy
David
Ewen
Brian
Tim
Ethan
Bethany
Mallory
)

Eric

Regan

Gender Age
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Female

57

41

38

37

12

13

46

35

19

48

55

38

46

26

30

56

37

54

17

15

32

42

37

14

Chip Time

00:26:17.01
00:26:23.00
00:27:04.23
00:27:11.84
00:27:15.98
00:27:39.53
00:27:40.27
00:28:04.20
00:28:05.72
00:28:13.50
00:28:15.98
00:28:20.94
00:28:23.32
00:28:27.74
00:28:32.81
00:28:47.57
00:28:52.43
00:29:00.36
00:29:08.87
00:29:13.47
00:29:15.44
00:29:19.38
00:29:23.32
00:29:36.96

00:29:45.94

Pace/Mile
8:30
8:31
8:50
8:49
8:50
9:02
8:57
9:04
9:10
9:09
9:08
9:15
9:11
9:22
9:18
9:22
9:22
9:27
9:34
9:36
9:29
9:32
9:40
9:45

9:42



Bib

Name

71 Silvia

191 Valdez-Perez

207 Hale
219 Kritter
161 Panagos
95 Davis
99 Cloutier
192 Wince
25 Biscoe
81 Soucek
221 Dawley
115 Falgiano
100 Hubbard
102 Berry
200 Helmath
93 Davis
217 Goodell

202 O'Brien

212 Mendonca

154 Colby

127 McKenzie

141 Franti

9 White

46 Clements

45 Clements

Name
Kenny
Grace
Vicky
gene
Deborah
Kathryn
Liz
Katrin
Jonathan
Anthony
Julie
Ruth
Angela
Krystle
Titus
John
Celia
Ashleigh
Paul
Patrick
Susan
Gretchen
Tyler
James

Elana

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Age

63

32

40

63

49

46

57

40

40

50

61

46

47

32

32

47

47

25

33

71

44

43

34

44

43

Chip Time

00:29:46.91
00:29:55.68
00:29:56.71
00:29:57.96
00:30:04.78
00:30:10.78
00:30:19.25
00:30:32.22
00:30:38.05
00:30:48.90
00:30:59.06
00:31:07.62
00:31:31.43
00:31:39.73
00:31:42.10
00:31:44.36
00:31:52.37
00:31:56.37
00:32:01.25
00:32:14.03
00:32:41.97
00:32:45.61
00:32:46.58
00:32:47.22

00:33:07.30

Pace/Mile
9:37
9:50
9:40
9:42
9:45
9:51
9:48
9:55
10:11
9:59
10:05
10:04
10:11
10:17
10:23
10:21
10:30
10:19
10:31
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:37

10:50



Bib

Name
27 Boushie
216 Ashmore
149 Senna
21 Kritter
201 Wiggins
75 Gonzalez
128 McKenzie
92 Lee
24 Biscoe
146 Guido
195 Giesting
134 Carson
50 Drebes
16 Steppe
63 Taylor
8 White
49 Kirkland
205 Rimeikiene
112 Marowski
110 May
125 Brooking
38 Reingruber
164 Tyler
60 Won

155 LaFontaine

Name
Karen
Paige
Dana
Lynne
Kylee
Haley
Sydney
Ginna
Amy
Campbell
Larry
Heather
Sara

Jill
Kevin
Christine
Sherri
Rachel
Kris
Kayla
Richard
Lindsey
Rally
Pam

Cindy

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Age

57

30

30

63

18

17

14

43

41

11

68

48

38

36

52

30

51

45

41

29

56

15

59

46

47

Chip Time

00:33:09.63
00:33:16.48
00:33:16.66
00:33:29.68
00:33:34.66
00:33:49.83
00:33:50.88
00:33:52.37
00:34:00.62
00:34:08.57
00:34:11.07
00:34:49.32
00:35:27.05
00:35:28.03
00:35:29.38
00:35:46.41
00:36:02.95
00:36:05.88
00:36:17.80
00:36:30.45
00:36:33.54
00:36:36.83
00:36:45.69
00:36:45.97

00:37:15.24

Pace/Mile
10:50
10:44
10:49
10:50
10:50
10:56
10:58
11:01
11:16
11:01
11:09
11:23
11:29
11:29
11:28
11:37
11:45
11:52
11:53
11:52
11:54
11:57
12:02
12:06

12:05



Bib

Name
54 Woodward
163 Tyler
188 Kilmartin
87 Walker
86 Welch
137 DOVELL
158 Breon
3 Mendonca
4 Fox
61 Chaney
185 Wharton
150 Mills/Joiner
108 Peters
176 Restel
106 Crosley
139 Harding
171 Nelson
174 Hill
57 Falls
76 Edwards
168 Schumann-Foster
121 Moore
14 Mantel
22 Wise

83 Mahokey

Name
Ashlie
Jack
Brianna
Elizabeth
Suzanne
JAMIE
Cynthia
Shianne
Mickie
Bruce
Greg
Erin
Christina
Erin
Davis
Richard
Becky
Julie
Samantha
Melanie
Kathryn
Mike
Michelle
Linda

Lauren

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Age

36

59

33

24

44

38

64

34

34

13

32

40

35

36

49

31

40

29

39

37

66

49

38

24

Chip Time

00:37:38.21
00:37:45.50
00:37:58.91
00:38:00.71
00:38:13.82
00:38:16.77
00:38:19.69
00:38:23.46
00:38:26.18
00:38:38.61
00:38:50.91
00:38:57.14
00:39:02.91
00:39:11.88
00:39:17.46
00:39:26.56
00:39:28.80
00:39:29.35
00:39:40.57
00:39:46.06
00:39:49.40
00:39:53.99
00:39:57.49
00:40:17.43

00:40:17.63

Pace/Mile
12:26
12:21
12:29
12:21
12:24
12:32
12:41
12:34
12:28
12:29
12:41
12:37
12:35
12:51
12:41
13:02
12:51
12:51
12:57
12:58
13:09
13:05
13:02
13:19

13:05



Bib Name Name Gender Age Chip Time Pace/Mile

210 Bennett Dana Female 14 00:41:33.44 13:24
214 Ashmore Asa Male 9 00:41:33.54 13:24
51 Monahan Mary Jo Female 68 00:42:22.48 13:49
52 Dowd Patrick Male 43 00:42:24.06 13:49
17 Maurer Mary Female 40 00:42:35.82 13:49
18 Shailor Mindy Female 43 00:42:54.97 14:00
23 Dodson Robin Female 49 00:43:14.34 14:03
32 Staton Donna Female 46 00:44:42.04 14:34
39 Wensel Kylie Female 16 00:44:47.80 14:34
89 Nicholson Linda Female 65 00:45:08.15 14:37
143 Costigan Viquen Female 49 00:45:10.20 14:53
142 Costigan Thomas Male 49 00:45:10.35 14:53
215 Dammer Angela Female 35 00:45:25.66 14:44
173 Burrier Yolonda Female 57 00:45:36.43 14:54
159 Watkins Rebekah Female 34 00:45:46.41 14:55
186 Gunselman Erika Female 38 00:45:52.46 14:56
187 YAGER JENNIFER Female 47 00:45:54.03 14:56
107 Helsel Kimeth Female 60 00:45:57.84 15:04
73 Fiscus Simon Male 40 00:46:07.47 14:58
138 Harding Jacqueline Female 43 00:46:25.14 15:17
19 Nomeyko Lindsay Female 36 00:46:45.60 15:16

6 Hoffman Deborah Female 63 00:46:57.53 15:28
170 Light Tami Female 41 00:47:03.10 15:22
62 DeWit Shannon Female 42 00:47:04.21 15:22

193 Christensen DJ Male 38 00:47:16.10 15:26



Bib

Name
55 Constantini
56 Constantini
120 Healy
197 Keaton
117 Walker
179 Coffey
35 Frias
12 Christensen
133 Brown
203 Wooter
151 Clay
152 Clay
144 Shrader
68 Young
66 Wilkerson
53 Clancey
1 Beck
58 Pond
123 Smeltz
166 Lussier
167 Lussier
33 Shoop
196 Coffey
135 Judd

30 ashley

Name
Sophia
Rose
Beth
Kristine
Theresa
Carrie
Ann
Carole
Rick
Heather
David
Terri
Kimberly
Darlene
Loren
Jamie
Alli
Daniel
Caroline
Leigh
Mark
Philip Jason
April
Jeanine

jennifer

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Age

10

36

42

40

57

40

34

61

45

33

57

65

42

59

36

39

33

45

53

47

42

39

35

62

37

Chip Time

00:47:25.59
00:47:28.11
00:47:52.72
00:48:04.60
00:48:07.91
00:48:46.72
00:48:49.99
00:48:53.59
00:48:56.20
00:49:22.59
00:49:29.57
00:49:30.65
00:49:55.82
00:49:57.18
00:50:19.44
00:50:49.04
00:51:04.96
00:51:13.04
00:51:59.28
00:52:36.33
00:52:39.63
00:52:41.35
00:53:05.79
00:53:16.05

00:53:33.38

Pace/Mile
15:28
15:29
15:34
15:40
15:35
16:00
15:51
15:57
15:54
15:59
16:09
16:09
16:11
16:09
16:23
16:31
16:46
16:33
16:44
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:28
17:33

17:26



Bib

Name
26 Bruner
129 Artale
140 Gates
113 Printz
130 Tanner
79 Boggess
80 Compton
98 DIAZ
74 Alewine
85 Welch
65 Powers
208 Reser
20 Chapman
11 Jackling
31 McBride
119 McClenahan
194 Ratliff
218 Mc Clenahan
198 Marshall

91 Becker
90 Becker
34 Cleary

28 Walker
199 Hedley

67 Dick

69 Belyea

Name
Michelle
Mary Beth
Barbara
Margaret
Jaclyn
Heather
Virginia
Kimberlly
Karen
Katherine
Heather
Amanda
Joanna
Bill

Kelly
Morgan
Katherine
Donna
Tiffany
Eric
Natalia
Maggie

Judy
Wilmed

Angela

David

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female

Male

Age

42

32

38

51

41

38

51

61

56

34

48

19

46

53

49

27

33

63

30

35

35

27

58
35

51

54

Chip Time

00:53:57.72
00:54:08.55
00:54:08.78
00:54:09.03
00:54:09.64
00:54:10.98
00:54:11.29
00:54:26.29
00:54:27.61
00:54:34.25
00:54:50.52
00:57:20.04
00:57:27.41
00:57:29.60
00:58:05.40
00:58:06.14
00:58:07.73
00:58:09.86
00:58:21.51

00:58:34.53
00:58:37.89
00:58:58.73

01:02:53.30
01:05:52.86

01:13:26.00

01:13:40.63

Pace/Mile
17:42
17:48
17:46
17:48
17:48
17:43
17:43
17:48
17:48
17:51
17:55
18:45
18:49
18:50
18:52
19:03
18:52
19:05
19:06

19:08
19:09
19:04

20:30
21:21

23:43

23:47






